- 33 -
Single-stage,
for inert, reactive, flammable and oxidizing gas and gas mixtures,
purity max. 6.0,
inlet pressure 40 bar/ 600 psi,
outlet pressure range 0,1 bar abs. - 10,5 bar / 1,4  psi abs. - 145 psi
Highlights
	Inlet valve with 90° shut-off function

1
23
Order code
Outlet pressure
1
EMD 500-06:
1 = 0,1 - 1 bar/1,5 - 15 psi
6 = 0,5 - 6 bar/7 - 85 psi
10 = 1 - 10 bar/ 15 - 145 psi
EMD 510-06:
2 = 0,1 - 1 bar abs. / 1,5 - 15 psi abs.
3 = 0,1 - 2 bar abs. / 1,5 - 30 psi  abs.
Gas type
Gas
Specification
of used gas
Type
EMD 500-06
EMD 500-06
EMD 510-06
Material
BC
BC = brass
SS = stainless
steel
Inlet pressure
E
EMD 500-06:
E = 40 bar/600 psi
EMD 510-06:
12 bar / 175 psi
Inlet conn.
CL6 BC
0
CL6, CL8
CL10, CL12
BC = brass
SS = stainless
steel
Outlet conn.
CL6 BC
0
CL6, CL8
CL10, CL12
BC = brass
SS = stainless
steel
 Outlet: (expl.: CL6=tube fitting with outer diameter  6 mm, 0 = without)